Malax Skicup del 3, 11.2.2019

Resultat

© Malax IF/SKID

Kilpailun sarjat: D06; HO6; DOS; HOS; D10; H10; H12; D12; D14; D16; H14; H16

D06 Flickor 6 ar 0.S km F

Sija Nimi

Saga Nordkvist
Lovisa Storm

. Alina Appel
Linnéa Hagman
Lykke Staffans

. Amanda Stromblad
Bianca Strom
Elin Eriksson
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HO06 Pojkar 6 ar 0.5 km F

Sija Nimi

Ivar Tallgren
Ebbot Nordstrom
. Axel Nygéard

. Alvin Nygard
Oliver Stoor

. William Finskas
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D08 Flickor 8 ar 1 km F

Sija Nimi

. Agnes Becker

. Molly Staffans
. Melissa Nyberg
Klara Smeds

. Maja Cainberg
Tilda Hahto

. Alma Nygérd
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Linn Nylund
HO8 Pojkar 8 ar 1 km F
Sija Nimi

. Alex Lundfors
Jonatan Hautala
Theodor Pentila
Luie Nordstrom
Isak Norrgard

O W

Elmer Pitkakangas

Benedikta Wikstrom

. Magdalena Pitkakangas

Seura

Sundom IF
IF Femman
Malax IF

IF Femman
Sundom IF
Malax IF

IF Femman
IF Femman

Seura

Malax IF

Malax IF

IJF Femman
IF Femman
IJF Femman
IF Femman
IJF Femman

Seura

Solf IK

Malax IF
Sundom IF
Sundom IF
Sundom IF
Sundom IF
IF Femman
IF Femman
IF Femman
IF Femman

Seura

Malax IF
Sundom IF
Sundom IF
Malax IF
IF Femman

Tid

4.52,4
5.28,0
5.55,1
6.01,6
6.05,8
6.50,6
8.29,4
10.01,0
10.04,9
14.55,6
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Diff

.00,0
.26,6
12,1
22,1
.25,1
.29,8
.52,0
.09,2

Diff

.00,0
.36,0
.25,0
.26,9
.31,0
.41,4
.57,9

Diff

.00,0
.35,6
.02,7
.09,2
.13,4
.58,2
.37,0
.08,6
.12,5
.03,2

Diff

.00,0
.27,6
.19,2
.21,1
.38,7



6. Arvid Nyby

7. Emil Nygard

8. Leo Bystedt

9. Wilmer Tidstrom
D10 Flickor 10 ar 2 km F

Sija Nimi

Malva Bjorndahl
Mira Asp

Tilde Finskas
Celina Nordkvist
Inez Lundfors
Alwa Kinnunen
Wendela Salonsaari
Linnea HyoOty

Emma Cainberg

10. Wilma Nylund

11. Victoria Tallgren
12. Julia Nordman

13. Filippa Strom

1l4. Ella Forsberg

15. Viivi Osterdker
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H10 Pojkar 10 ar 2 km F
Sija Nimi

Emil Appel
Henrik Hjerpe
Adam Kullberg
Linus Smeds
Edvin Smedlund
Emil Mickelsson
Elia Sjoblom
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H12 Pojkar 12 ar 3 km F

Sija Nimi

1. Hannes Sundell
2. Zacharias Storm
3. Christoffer Hildén
4. Arvid Hjerpe
D12 Flickor 12 ar3km F

Sija Nimi

Nathalie Lindstrom
Agnes Herlin

Alva Karls

Linnéa Stahl

Emma Kankaanpaa
Ida Nordkvist
Matilda Stromblad
Dorothea Wikstrom
El1li Mickelsson
Ida Norrgard
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Sundom IF
IF Femman
Sundom IF
IF Femman

Seura

Malax IF
Malax IF
IF Femman
Sundom IF
Malax IF
Malax IF
Malax IF
Solf IK
Sundom IF
IJF Femman
Malax IF
Sundom IF
IF Femman
Malax IF
IF Femman

Seura

Malax IF
Sundom IF
Malax IF
Sundom IF
Sundom IF
Solf IK

Sundom IF

Seura

IF Femman
IF Femman
IF Femman
Sundom IF

Seura

IF Femman
Malax IF
Malax IF
IF Femman
Sundom IF
Sundom IF
Malax IF
Solf IK

Solf IK

IF Femman

6.16,5
6.48,0
7.26,5
14.31,9

7.52,4
8.06,4
8.07,5
8.18,6
9.05,4
9.28,3
9.29,0
10.30,1
11.32,2
12.22,4

Tid

9.30,0
9.31,4
10.02,3
10.06,7

Tid

10.12,6
10.15,1
10.17,6
10.41,8
10.44,1
10.44,8
11.24,3
11.25,7
12.32,8
14.49,5
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.21,6
.53,1
.31,6
.37,0

Diff

.00,0
.15,2
.30,9
.37,3
.57,7
.05,0
.19,0
.20,1
.31,2
.18,0
.40,9
.41,6
.42,7
.44,8
.35,0

Diff

.00,0
.33,9
.05,7
.24,1
.25,0
.48,6
.45,5

Diff

.00,0
.01,4
.32,3
.36,7

Diff

.00,0
.02,5
.05,0
.29,2
.31,5
.32,2
.11,7
.13,1
.20,2
.36,9



11. Sanni Korhonen

D14 Flickor 14 ar 3 km F
Sija Nimi

1. Fanny Karls
D16 Flickor 16 ar 3 km F
Sija Nimi

1. Felicia Lindstrom

H14 Pojkar 14 ar 5 km F
Sija Nimi

1. Isak Finskas
2. Filip Stark

H16 Pojkar 16 ar 5km F
Sija Nimi

Lucas Finskas
Emil Sundell
Christian Hildén
. Mattias Qvist

. William Ollikkala
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IF Femman

Seura

Malax IF

Seura

IF Femman

Seura

IF Femman
IF Femman

Seura

IF Femman
IJF Femman
IF Femman
Solf IK
Solf IK

17.51,9

Tid

10.26,6

Tid

8.48,7

Tid

14.15,3
14.50,0

Tid

12.36,3
12.36,4
12.37,0
15.12,0
15.58,4

7.

N

39,3

Diff

.00,0

Diff

.00,0

Diff

.00,0

0.00,1

.00,7
.35,7
.22,1



